
Sunday, April 29
Dominion Weather gore from ZBs:a
TaeGa 2ZA: 9.0 a.m., 12.30p.m. 1XH: 9.0 ate oe

Dominion Weather Forecasts from ZBs:
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 2ZA: 9.0 a.m., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: 9.0 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

ZB an mn.
6. Oa.m. Sacred Selections
6.15 Artists on Record

57.30 Junior Request (lanWatkins)
8. Brass Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)9.15 Uncle Tom and the FriendlyRoad Children’s Choir
10. 0 World Library Selections10.30 Sports Round-Up (Bill Meredith)11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.45 Echoes of Europe12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Composers’ Gallery
2.30 Voices of Walter Schumann2.45 Piano Portrait3.0 You Asked for It in 19463.30 Frank Chacksfield and his Orchestra4. 0 Stars of Song4.30 Showtime
5. 0 Ex-Services’ Session (GeorgeBezar)
5.30 Begin the Beguine
5.45 Children’s Feature: Adventures ofClara Chuff (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Book; (NZBS)
6.30 The Sankey Singers7. 0 BBC Variety Parade .7.30 Auckland Radio Orchestra8. 0 Journey into Space (BSC)8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)9. 0 Masters of Melody: ArthurSullivan (BBC)
9.35y Sunday Showcase: Music for the
Sultan (BBC)
365 Music of the Masters
Music for the End of Day45 Epilogue (NZBS)
Close down

ZEB sic on
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.40 Uncie Tom and his Children’sChoir
8. 0 Junior Request Session10. 0 For Your Contemplation10.45 The World of Sport (Wallie tn-gram)
11. O Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)11.30 Sunday Artist12. O Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
4.30 From Our Overseas Library
ead
The Services’ Session (Colin Mc-ay)

5.30 For the Children: The Wind in the
Willows (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music6.45 Books (NZBS)7. 0 BBC Variety Parade7.30 Sunday Supplement8.0 Dead Circuit (BBC)8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)9. 0 Masters of Melody: Albert Ketel-
bey (BBC)9.
Sunday
Showcase: Music for theSultan (BBC)10.36 Music of the Masters11.36 Music for the End of Day11.45 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down
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37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Come Sunday7. 0 Junior Request Session for Canter-
bury Children8.30 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir9. O Youth Digest (Harold Kean)9.30 Rotunda Roundabout for the Bands-
man (Alan Dunford) ¢

10. O Treasury of Music11. 0 Sunday Listening11.30 World of Sport (Roy Wesney)12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2.0 p.m, Radio Matinee4.0 Snice of Life
4.15 What's In a Name? (Musical
Puzzle)
5. 0 Patrick O’Hagan (NZBS) (final
broadcast)
5.30 For the Children: The Wind in theWillows (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Eventide
6.30 Studio Presentation
6.45 Books (NZBS)7. 0 BBC Variety Parade
7.30 Views, News and Interviews (Grace
tae" d Circuit BBC)‘ ea
Take it From Here (BBC)

9. 0 Radio Portraits: Sir Walter Alcock(final broadcast) (BBC)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Music for theSultan (BBC)1035 Music of the Masters
11.35 Music for the End of Day
11.46 Epilogue (NZBS)
12. 0 Close down

4ZBwn 200m
6. 0am. Sunday Morning Programme
7.30 Cancellation Service
7.45 Sacred Half-hour
8.15 Cancellation Service
9. 0 Around the Bandstands (Flugel)

/ 9.30 Junior Choristers

Around and About
Light Variety ;

Sport and Sportsmen (Bob Wright) |

Cavalcade of Hit Tunes
A Concert of Light Music
Otago Request Session
p.m. Cancellation Service
Radio Matinee
Patrick O’Hagen (NZBS)Youthful Harmony
Services’ Session (Sergeant-"

Major)
-30 For the Children: Pacific Story

(NZBS)
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 4ZB Presents
6.15 Show Stars-Top Tunes
6.30 Microgroove Music6.45 Books (NZBS)7. 0 BBC Variety Parade
7.30 Sunday Serenade
8. 0 Journey Into Space (BBC)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.59 Meditation
9. 0 Radio Portraits: Moira Shearer

(BBC
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Music for the
Sultan (BBC )
Music for the End of Day
Close down
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7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Listen to the Bands /

9. 4 Richard Crooks (tenor) [

9.30 Will Glahe and Dale Anderson
9.45 Stan Freberg Entertains10. O Prince of Peace
10.30 Morning Concert
11. 0 Music of Youth
11.15 Orchestral Parade
11.30 Songs by McHugh, Berlin and Car-
michae
12. 0 Yours by Request

O p.m,. Afternoon Highlights
Oo Stanley Black and his Orchestra15 Paeroa Girls’ High School Choir

(Studio)30 Ron Goodwin's Orchestra
0 Reserved
15 Ballet Music
30 Fifty Years of Great Operatic Sing-
ing (last broadcast)4.0 The Syllabus of the Royal Schoolsof Music Piano Examinations, 1986:Grade Ii, an illustrated talk by GeoffreyTankard (NZBS)4.15 The Raymon Show: Ray Sentch and
his Orchestra (Studio)5. OQ Children’s Devotional Service (Cap-tain Samson, Salvation Army)5.30 Children's Programme: The Bell
Family (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Melba

6.30 Sunday Serenade7.30
,
Drama Series: The League of Ani-

8. 0 Take It From Here (88C)
8.30 Journey Into Space (BBC)9. 1 We Hear from the Stars
9.40 Devotional Service (Brethren
Assembly}
10. 0 Sunday Symphony10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m,
7. O a.m. Music for the Early Risers7.15 Songs of Worship7.30 Junior Request Session8. 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)9.30 Bandstand

10. 0 London Promenade Orchestra
10.15 Florian Zabach (violin)
10.30 Operatic Stage
11. 0 Piano Stylists
11.15 Vocal Duettists
11.30 Symphonic Dances by Brahms andDvorak played by the Hamburg Radio
Symphony Orchestra
12. 0 Request Session2.0 p.m. Rhythm Parade2.30 Orchestral Serenade3.0 Documentary: No Picnic on Mount
Kenya (BBC)4. 0 A Musical Travelogue: Folk Songsand Dances from Many Lands4.30 Faye Ross (piano)Prelude in C Sharp Minor

Rachmaninoff
Impromptu in A Flat SchubertThe Little White Donkey fbert

(Studio)4.45 Melodies in Microgrooves5.30 For the Children: Young Jane
(NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 New Labels: The Latest in Popular
Recordings6.45 Books (NZBS)7.0 RBC Variety Parade
7.30 A Fred Waring Programme8.0 Journey Into Space (BBC)8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)9. 0 Radio Portraits: Alfred Hitchcock

(BBC)9.30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. Kenneth A.
Bell of the Congregational Church10. 0 Music of the Ballet
10.30 Close down

a-----
Because of the

_ possibility offurther power cuts in the South
Island, evening programmes for
3ZB and 4ZB may be subject

to amendment.a

MOIRA SHEARER, whose BBC RadioPortrait is given by 4ZB at 9.0 this evening
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